Hydraulic Tubing
Part Number Description
TU06-1.5P       6 x 1.5mm
TU08-1.5P       8 x 1.5mm
TU10-1.5P       10 x 1.5mm
TU12-1.5P       12 x 1.5mm
TU12-2.0P       12 x 2.0mm
TU15-1.5P       15 x 1.5mm
TU15-2.0P       15 x 2.0mm
TU16-2.0P       16 x 2.0mm
TU18-1.5P       18 x 1.5mm
TU18-2.0P       18 x 2.0mm
TU20-2.0P       20 x 2.0mm
TU20-2.5P       20 x 2.5mm
TU22-2.0P       22 x 2.0mm
TU25-3.0P       25 x 3.0mm
TU28-2.0P       28 x 2.0mm
TU30-3.0P       30 x 3.0mm
TU30-4.0P       30 x 4.0mm
TU35-3.0P       35 x 3.0mm
TU38-3.0P       38 x 3.0mm
TU38-4.0P       38 x 4.0mm
TU42-3.0P       42 x 3.0mm
Part Number Description
CURVM18         MANUAL BENDING MACH M18
www.micro.ie 1
Dublin 01 4639100
Cork 021 4510570